Meridian Series™
Cardiorespiratory Diagnostic Systems
THE MERIDIAN SERIES:
FROM CLASSROOM TO CLINIC, LAB TO PRACTICE
WHY CHOOSE THE MERIDIAN SERIES™ FOR YOUR COLLEGE OR UNIVERSITY PROGRAM?
The Meridian Series™ cardiorespiratory diagnostics system is an innovative solution designed to produce the highest level
of performance when assessing cardiovascular and respiratory function.  We’ve redefined diagnostic testing standards with

motion capture systems.
Available Force Plate Sizes:
15 cm to 1.2m, square and rectangular shapes
Available Filler-plate sizes:
1/4, 1/2, full, with respect to the size of the
working plate
Available Force Measuring Capacity:
5 N to 18,000 N
HPS464508HFOPTIMA-HPS SPECIFICATIONS*
CENTER OF PRESSURE (COP) ERROR, TYPICAL <0.2 mm
CROSSTALK, % APPLIED LOAD, TYPICAL ±0.05%
MEASUREMENT ACCURACY, % APPLIED LOAD, TYPICAL ±0.10%
*minimum 50 lbs
AVAILABLE OPTIMA-HPS MODELS
Model Number Dimensions (WxLxH) Capacities Available High Frequency Design
HPS400600 400 mm x 600 mm x 83 mm 4448, 8896 N
HPS400600HF 400 mm x 600 mm x 83 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
HPS464508 464 mm x 508 mm x 83 mm 4448, 8896 N
HPS464508HF 464 mm x 508 mm x 83 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
A M T I . B I Z    54   A M T I . B I Z
OPTIMA-BMS (Bio-Measurement Series)
OPTIMA technology in the most
affordable package
OPTIMA-BMS SPECIFICATIONS*
CENTER OF PRESSURE (COP) ERROR, TYPICAL <0.5 mm
CROSSTALK, % APPLIED LOAD, TYPICAL ±0.2%
MEASUREMENT ACCURACY, % APPLIED LOAD, TYPICAL ±0.5%
*minimum applied load: 50 lbs
BMS6001200
AVAILABLE OPTIMA-BMS MODELS
Model Number Dimensions (WxLxH) Capacities Available Composite Top Design
BMS400600 400 mm x 600 mm x 83 mm 4448, 8896 N
BMS400600HF 400 mm x 600 mm x 83 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
BMS464508 464 mm x 508 mm x 83 mm 4448, 8896 N
BMS464508HF 464 mm x 508 mm x 83 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
BMS600600 600 mm x 600 mm x 102 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
BMS600900 600 mm x 900 mm x 102 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
BMS6001200 600 mm x 1200 mm x 102 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
BMS900900 900 mm x 900 mm x 102 mm 4448, 8896 N ✓
The OPTIMA-BMS line expands AMTI’s
patented OPTIMA calibration to our
large area force platforms. The result is
a force plate that is easily more accurate